RECEIVED JUNE 17, 2013 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-131154
SUB 8/6/13

FARE SCHEDULE: Adults

TO/FROM: LYN/BLA BBA FRN

BHM ow n/a n/a n/a
RT n/a n/a n/a

BRL(C) ow n/a $17.00 $12.00
RT n/a $34.00 $24.00

STN ow n/a $22.00 $17.00
RT n/a $44.00 $34.00

MRY ow n/a $25.00 $20.00
RT n/a $50.00 $40.00

EVE ow n/a $39.00 $34.00
RT n/a $76.00 $66.00

STL ow $59.00 $45.00 $40.00
RT $113.00 $85.00 $75.00

ANA ow n/a $24.00 $19.00
RT n/a $48.00 $38.00

FRM ow n/a $22.00 $17.00
RT n/a $44.00 $34.00

SEATAC ow $61.00 $47.00 $42.00
RT $117.00 $88.00 $78.00

KEY:

OW One Way

LYN/BBA ( C ) Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275
BBA(C) Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270)

FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride

BHM (C) McDonalds - Samish Way/ Bellingham Airport
BRL(C) Burlington - 833 South Alder

STN(C) Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride)
THC(C) Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center

Issue Date: June 14, 2013

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

BHM

$7.00
$14.00
$12.00
$24.00
$15.00
$30.00
$29.00
$56.00
$35.00
$65.00
$14.00
$28.00
$12.00
$24.00
$37.00
$68.00

(a) - all fares on this page are increased

BRL(C)

$7.00
$14.00

$8.00
$16.00
$25.00
$48.00
$31.00
$57.00

$8.00
$16.00

$6.00
$12.00
$33.00
$62.00

STN

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

$27.00
$49.00
$14.00
$28.00
$12.00
$24.00
$29.00
$68.00

MRY

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
$24.00
$45.00
$16.00
$32.00
$14.00
$28.00
$26.00
$48.00

RT = Round Trip

EVE

STL (C)
ANA
FRM
SEATAC

EVE

n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a

$34.00
$66.00
$32.00
$62.00
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STL ANA FRM

$35.00

$65.00

$33.00 $4.00

$61.00 $6.00
n/a $37.00 $35.00
n/a $68.00 $66.00

Everett Amtrak

Seattle Convention Center

Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal
Farmhouse Inn

SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels
within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport
and I-5

Effective Date: July 17, 2013



