RECEIVED JUNE 17, 2013 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-131154 SUB 8/6/13

Tariff No. 9 10th Revision Page 6

Wickkiser International Companies, Inc C-933

(a) - all fares on this page are increased

FARE SCHEDULE: Adults

TO/FROM:		LYN/BLA	BBA	FRN	BHM	BRL (C)	STN	М	RY EV	E	STL	ANA	FRM
внм	OW	n/a	n/a	n/a									
	RT	n/a	n/a	n/a									
BRL (C)	OW	n/a	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$7.00								
	RT	n/a	\$34.00	\$24.00	\$14.00								
STN	OW	n/a	\$22.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$7.00)						
	RT	n/a	\$44.00	\$34.00	\$24.00	\$14.00)						
MRY	OW	n/a	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$8.00	n/a	n/	'a				
	RT	n/a	\$50.00	\$40.00	\$30.00	\$16.00	n/a	n/	'a				
EVE	OW	n/a	\$39.00	\$34.00	\$29.00	\$25.00	n/a	n/	'a				
	RT	n/a	\$76.00	\$66.00	\$56.00	\$48.00	n/a	n/	'a				
STL	OW	\$59.00	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$31.00)	\$27.00	\$24.00 n/a	ì			
	RT	\$113.00	\$85.00	\$75.00	\$65.00	\$57.00)	\$49.00	\$45.00 n/a	ì			
ANA	OW	n/a	\$24.00	\$19.00	\$14.00	\$8.00)	\$14.00	\$16.00	\$34.00	\$35.0	0	
	RT	n/a	\$48.00	\$38.00	\$28.00	\$16.00)	\$28.00	\$32.00	\$66.00	\$65.0	0	
FRM	OW	n/a	\$22.00	\$17.00	\$12.00	\$6.00)	\$12.00	\$14.00	\$32.00	\$33.0	0 \$4.00	
	RT	n/a	\$44.00	\$34.00	\$24.00	\$12.00)	\$24.00	\$28.00	\$62.00	\$61.0	0 \$6.00	
SEATAC	OW	\$61.00	\$47.00	\$42.00	\$37.00	\$33.00)	\$29.00	\$26.00 n/a	ì	n/a	\$37.00	\$35.00
	RT	\$117.00	\$88.00	\$78.00	\$68.00	\$62.00)	\$68.00	\$48.00 n/a	ì	n/a	\$68.00	\$66.00

KEY:

OW One Way RT = Round Trip

LYN/BBA (C) Lynden WTA/Blaine Market Fuel exit 275 Everett Amtrak Birch Bay WTA (Birch Bay exit 270) BBA (C) FRN Ferndale Park-n-Ride STL (C) Seattle Convention Center BHM (C) McDonalds - Samish Way/ Bellingham Airport ANA Anacortes & WSFerry Terminal BRL (C) Burlington - 833 South Alder FRM Farmhouse Inn STN (C) Stanwood 76 Station Exit 212 (near Park-N-Ride) SEATAC SeaTac Airport & between Hotels/Motels THC (C) Marysville - Tulalip Hotel and Convention Center within 3 mile radius of Seatac Airport and I-5

Issue Date: June 14, 2013 Effective Date: July 17, 2013